DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CANS578219026

CAN361921899

CAN230427455

CAN726722399
CAN69274119
CAN872023447

CAN469221087

CAN393121139

CAN483322939

CAN391623337

CAN824424007

1115

Student Name

DEVESH PANKAJ BHAIYA

TIFFANY KIEFFER MAKARIOS

SARA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA

JANICE SUGIHARTO
JEROME AUSTIN N. TE
SALMA AULIA AZIZZAH

VELDA TANATA

HASHA APSARINI SAKHI

DANNIELL MULIA SIMANJUNTAK

ELBERT LEMUEL RIANTA

EMILY JADE LIMI

Student School

L.H. PATIL ENGLISH MEDIUM
SCHOOL

REGENTS SECONDARY SCHOOL

FIRST PRIVATE MATHEMATICAL
GYMNASIUM

SMP KRISTEN PETRA 3
JUBILEE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
MTSN 1 KOTA MALANG
PRIMEONE SCHOOL MEDAN

SMP ISLAM AL-AZHAR 8
KEMANG PRATAMA

BRIGHTON JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

SAMPOERNA ACADEMY SENTUL

SPK 8 PENABUR SECONDARY
TANJUNG DUREN

Percentile

100

100

100

99.64
99.55
99.55

99.37

99.37

99.37

99.37

99.37

Country
India
Indonesia
Bulgaria

Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia



