

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 1115

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN578219026	DEVESH PANKAJ BHAIYA	L.H. PATIL ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL	100	India
1	CAN361921899	TIFFANY KIEFFER MAKARIOS	REGENTS SECONDARY SCHOOL	100	Indonesia
1	CAN230427455	SARA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA	FIRST PRIVATE MATHEMATICAL GYMNASIUM	100	Bulgaria
4	CAN726722399	JANICE SUGIHARTO	SMP KRISTEN PETRA 3	99.64	Indonesia
5	CAN69274119	JEROME AUSTIN N. TE	JUBILEE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	99.55	Philippines
5	CAN872023447	SALMA AULIA AZIZZAH	MTSN 1 KOTA MALANG	99.55	Indonesia
7	CAN469221087	VELDA TANATA	PRIMEONE SCHOOL MEDAN	99.37	Indonesia
7	CAN393121139	HASHA APSARINI SAKHI	SMP ISLAM AL-AZHAR 8 KEMANG PRATAMA	99.37	Indonesia
7	CAN483322939	DANNIELL MULIA SIMANJUNTAK	BRIGHTON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	99.37	Indonesia
7	CAN391623337	ELBERT LEMUEL RIANTA	SAMPOERNA ACADEMY SENTUL	99.37	Indonesia
7	CAN824424007	EMILY JADE LIM	SPK 8 PENABUR SECONDARY TANJUNG DUREN	99.37	Indonesia